Learn More

KENDALL HOWARD - e

PERFORMANCE PLUS HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES

Strength and durability in a modular solution that adapts to your needs
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*Accessories & accessory bar sold separately

BUILT STRONG

|
. : 36” PERFORMANCE PLUS 48" PERFORMANCE PLUS
Pre-configured Performance WSRKEENER WORKBENCH
Plus Lan Stations includes ITEM# 7100-1-100-36 ITEM# 7100-1-100-48
three 24" deep shelves,
one 30" deep shelf, two
side frame kits, four shelf
support kits, and four back | 1
plates. 60" PERFORMANCE PLUS 72" PERFORMANCE PLUS
WORKBENCH WORKBENCH
ITEM# 7100-1-100-60 ITEM# 7100-1-100-72

FEATURES

Shelves adjust in 1" increments
- Modular gangable design
- Back plates provide cable management ESELOERRM\;,\S'FEEBPEL,\IUCSH
- Limited lifetime warranty ITEM# 7100-1-100-CR
- Constructed from cold rolled steel
- Made in the USA
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Ships Freight Assembly
Required

The Answer is Yes! What's the Question?™
Call 651.213.1333 or email Sales@kendallhoward.com for pricing and availability

Kendall Howard | 10152 Liberty Lane | Chisago City, MN 55013




KENDALL HOWARD

EXPAND YOUR PERFORMANCE PLUS WORKBENCH

Easily adapt your workspace to work for you and those around you.

Add on shelves, worksurfaces or entire workbenches.

SIDE FRAME KITS

* Tough modular steel frames
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allows you to adjust shelves and
accessories in 1" increments.
The side frames are gangable -
modular, allowing you to make
your work area perfect for you.

7000-3-001-00
7000-3-002-00

Side Frame Kits
Corner Frame Kit

SHELF SUPPORT KIT

One set of steel shelf support
kit is required for each shelf or
worksurface.

Shelf Support Kit

BACK PLATES

These heavy-duty back plates are
required for each shelf and work
surface and also offers cable
management.

36" Back Plate Kit
48" Back Plate Kit
60" Back Plate Kit 7000-1-060-00
72" Back Plate Kit 7000-1-072-00
Corner Back Plate Kit 7000-1-0CR-00

7000-1-100-00

7000-1-036-00
7000-1-048-00
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CORNER WORK
SURFACE/SHELF

The corner surface and shelves
are 119" thick with high density
laminate. Each corner surface
supports 850 lbs and occupies
ah' x4 area.

Corner 24" Shelf Kit
Corner 30" Shelf Kit

7000-3-0CR-24
7000-3-0CR-30

WORKBENCH
SURFACE/SHELF

The work surface and shelves
are 1.15" thick with high density
laminate. Each work shelf
supports 850 lbs and are
available in 36", 48", 60" and 72",
with a 24" and 30" depth option.

36"
36"
48"
48"
60"
60"
72"
72"

X 24" Shelf Kit
x 30" Shelf Kit
x 24" Shelf Kit
x 30" Shelf Kit
X 24" Shelf Kit
x 30" Shelf Kit
X 24" Shelf Kit
x 30" Shelf Kit

The Answer is Yes! What's the Question?™
Call 651.213.1333 or email Sales@kendallhoward.com for pricing and availability

Kendall Howard | 10152 Liberty Lane | Chisago City, MN 55013

7000-3-036-24
7000-3-036-30
7000-3-048-24
7000-3-048-30
7000-3-060-24
7000-3-060-30
7000-3-072-24
7000-3-072-30



